
Clt Plaque NOM Prénom Club N° Licence Catégorie Temps

1 803 COUVEINHES Axel VELO 2000 ONET 2212265087 Cadets 01:04:28

2 802 NOUVIALE Alexandre VC LAISSAC 2212095021 Cadets 01:08:11

3 804 VIEILLESCAZES Melvin VELO 2000 ONET 2212265009 Cadets 01:08:38

4 807 ANDRE Antoine VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE 2231092313 Cadets 01:10:19

5 800 BONNEFOUS Gabin VELO 2000 ONET 2212265067 Cadets 01:11:08

6 809 LADET Antoine UVAGG (AUCH) 2232048060 Cadets 01:11:48

7 801 MONTMIRAIL Léo US COLOMIERS C 2231139053 Cadets 01:13:00

8 810 HOVASSE Nicolas INTEGRALE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN2232330100 Cadets 01:14:35

9 805 BENITEZ Elie ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 2281013076 Cadets 01:17:45

10 811 JEANJEAN Audric LAVAUR VELO CLUB 2281094096 Cadets 01:22:28

11 806 BENITEZ Timothée ST JUERY OLYMPIQUE 2281013061 Cadets 01:31:01

Clt Plaque NOM Prénom Club N° Licence Categorie Temps

1 52 SOUTADE Thibault VC LAISSAC 2212095143 Espoirs 02:19:01

2 34 PUECH Etienne TEAM FOCUS AVEYRONVTT 2212034234 Hommes 02:29:22

3 41 MONCASSIN Maxence OC NANTES 0344007358 Espoirs 02:34:45

4 58 RIVALS Eric TOAC 2231105023 Masters 1/2 02:35:53

5 25 BIBET Laurent ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246117 Masters 3/4 02:36:19

6 39 COUSTILLERES Christophe CASTELMAYRAN C. J. Masters 3/4 02:38:11

7 22 BERNEDE Yoan CHEVREUILS VTT C. J. Masters 1/2 02:44:38

8 36 PASQUET Daniel LES ZACCROS 0224283008 Masters 5 02:46:47

9 47 MATHIEU Sebastien VC LAISSAC 2212095078 Masters 1/2 02:47:13

10 37 VERSPIEREN Pierre VC POMPONNAIS 0224280062 Juniors 02:47:29

11 61 NADGAU Frederic CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030012 Masters 1/2 02:49:11

12 55 DELOUVEE Jerome C. J. Masters 3/4 02:49:56

13 53 VEZINET Wizulas VC LAISSAC 2212095011 Masters 3/4 02:50:13

14 10 JOULIE Nicolas AS MURET C 2231025021 Masters 3/4 02:51:15

15 2 BELMON Florian VELO 2000 ONET 2212265029 Juniors 02:51:35

16 1 BISARO Kiria VTT MAZAMET Mont. Noie 2281269056 Dames 02:52:18

17 16 MOREELS Aymeric EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046069 Hommes 02:55:27

18 46 CATHALA Vincent VC LAISSAC 2212095083 Hommes 02:56:16

19 44 AIRAULT Benoit C. J. Espoirs 02:57:25

20 54 SERRES Benoit VELO CLUB NAUCELLE C. J. Masters 3/4 02:57:56

21 4 MOUSSA Mohamed VELO 2000 ONET 2212265060 Masters 3/4 03:02:03

22 6 MONTMIRAIL Didier US COLOMIERS C 2231139180 Masters 5 03:05:17
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23 17 SANCHEZ Mathias US FRONTON 2231044062 Espoirs 03:05:46

24 40 PUECH Bastien VELO 2000 ONET 2212265038 Espoirs 03:06:00

25 27 LAPORTE Martial BAZAS SPORT NATURE C. J. Masters 3/4 03:08:43

26 21 FONTAURAUD Franck EC ST FELIX DE FONCAUDE C. J. Masters 3/4 03:11:07

27 48 COSTES Joel MARSSAC AVENTURE 2281800040 Masters 5 03:12:11

28 29 SIRMAIN Michel VC LAISSAC 2212095097 Masters 3/4 03:12:28

29 32 COYETTE Olivier CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030002 Masters 5 03:13:53

30 33 MESPLEDE Franck CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030005 Masters 3/4 03:15:14

31 11 NARDO Nicolas TOAC 2231105042 Masters 1/2 03:15:29

32 59 CANTAGREL Théo BOZSPORT NATURE C. J. Juniors 03:17:48

33 50 VERDIER Jean-Fr MARSSAC AVENTURE 2281800037 Masters 3/4 03:18:03

34 23 SEQUEIRA Madail CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030032 Masters 5 03:22:27

35 51 JEANJEAN Serge GRAULHET 2281017049 Masters 5 03:23:54

36 3 BELMON Maxime VELO 2000 ONET 2212265010 Espoirs 03:26:37

37 62 COLSON Christophe 22311800030 Hommes 03:27:37

38 12 CRABETTE Jerome US COLOMIERS C 2231139007 Masters 3/4 03:30:17

39 30 EGOLF Alexandre TGVR C. J. Masters 5 03:30:25

40 56 ROBERT Mathieu YEGAGEOIS C. J. Hommes 03:35:39

41 13 BOYER Corentin TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 2231324029 Espoirs 03:43:06

42 45 TOLON Anthony VV MONTALBANAIS C. J. Masters 3/4 03:43:09

43 18 CATHELINE Lise TRIBU RAID C. J. Dames 03:43:49

44 60 PRUNIER Julien C. J. Masters 3/4 03:54:06

45 38 GINERO Olivier BEZIERS MC 1334878822 Masters 3/4 04:12:39

DNF 5 DEBLIQUY Daniel US COLOMIERS C 2231139315 Masters 3/4 DNF

DNF 7 CELIE Nathan VELO 2000 ONET 2212265081 Juniors DNF

DNF 8 REY Lois VELO 2000 ONET 2212265021 Espoirs DNF

DNF 9 REY Samy VELO 2000 ONET 2212265028 Espoirs DNF

DNF 14 CARLES David VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 2282320014 Masters 1/2 DNF

DNF 15 GIELEN Théo US FRONTON 2231044136 Juniors DNF

DNF 19 EVRARD Laurent TRIBU RAID C. J. Masters 3/4 DNF

DNF 24 CRONIER Philippe BLAGNAC 2231053615 Masters 3/4 DNF

DNF 28 SIRMAIN Jorian VC LAISSAC 2212095098 Juniors DNF

DNF 35 RABAUD Kevin PHIL'BIKES C. J. Espoirs DNF

DNF 42 LAURO Jeremy VCM 0415029031 Hommes DNF

DNF 43 SAMSON Victor C. J. Espoirs DNF

DNF 49 ALARY Guy MARSSAC AVENTURE 2281800038 Masters 5 DNF

DNF 57 ESTRIPEAU Xavier C. J. Hommes DNF

1 37 VERSPIEREN Pierre VC POMPONNAIS 0224280062 Juniors 02:47:29

2 2 BELMON Florian VELO 2000 ONET 2212265029 Juniors 02:51:35

3 59 CANTAGREL Théo BOZSPORT NATURE C. J. Juniors 03:17:48

DNF 7 CELIE Nathan VELO 2000 ONET 2212265081 Juniors DNF

DNF 15 GIELEN Théo US FRONTON 2231044136 Juniors DNF

DNF 28 SIRMAIN Jorian VC LAISSAC 2212095098 Juniors DNF

Classements

Juniors



1 52 SOUTADE Thibault VC LAISSAC 2212095143 Espoirs 02:19:01

2 41 MONCASSIN Maxence OC NANTES 0344007358 Espoirs 02:34:45

3 44 AIRAULT Benoit C. J. Espoirs 02:57:25

4 17 SANCHEZ Mathias US FRONTON 2231044062 Espoirs 03:05:46

5 40 PUECH Bastien VELO 2000 ONET 2212265038 Espoirs 03:06:00

6 3 BELMON Maxime VELO 2000 ONET 2212265010 Espoirs 03:26:37

7 13 BOYER Corentin TEAM CYCLISTE MARTRAIS 2231324029 Espoirs 03:43:06

DNF 8 REY Lois VELO 2000 ONET 2212265021 Espoirs DNF

DNF 9 REY Samy VELO 2000 ONET 2212265028 Espoirs DNF

DNF 35 RABAUD Kevin PHIL'BIKES C. J. Espoirs DNF

DNF 43 SAMSON Victor C. J. Espoirs DNF

1 1 BISARO Kiria VTT MAZAMET Mont. Noie 2281269056 Dames 02:52:18

2 18 CATHELINE Lise TRIBU RAID C. J. Dames 03:43:49

1 34 PUECH Etienne TEAM FOCUS AVEYRONVTT 2212034234 Hommes 02:29:22

2 16 MOREELS Aymeric EV  BRETENOUX BIARS 2246046069 Hommes 02:55:27

3 46 CATHALA Vincent VC LAISSAC 2212095083 Hommes 02:56:16

4 62 COLSON Christophe 22311800030 Hommes 03:27:37

5 56 ROBERT Mathieu YEGAGEOIS C. J. Hommes 03:35:39

DNF 42 LAURO Jeremy VCM 0415029031 Hommes DNF

DNF 57 ESTRIPEAU Xavier C. J. Hommes DNF

1 58 RIVALS Eric TOAC 2231105023 Masters 1/2 02:35:53

2 22 BERNEDE Yoan CHEVREUILS VTT C. J. Masters 1/2 02:44:38

3 47 MATHIEU Sebastien VC LAISSAC 2212095078 Masters 1/2 02:47:13

4 61 NADGAU Frederic CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030012 Masters 1/2 02:49:11

5 11 NARDO Nicolas TOAC 2231105042 Masters 1/2 03:15:29

DNF 14 CARLES David VELO SPORT MONTALBANAIS 2282320014 Masters 1/2 DNF

1 25 BIBET Laurent ALBI VELO SPORT 2281246117 Masters 3/4 02:36:19

2 39 COUSTILLERES Christophe CASTELMAYRAN C. J. Masters 3/4 02:38:11

3 55 DELOUVEE Jerome C. J. Masters 3/4 02:49:56

4 53 VEZINET Wizulas VC LAISSAC 2212095011 Masters 3/4 02:50:13

5 10 JOULIE Nicolas AS MURET C 2231025021 Masters 3/4 02:51:15

6 54 SERRES Benoit VELO CLUB NAUCELLE C. J. Masters 3/4 02:57:56

7 4 MOUSSA Mohamed VELO 2000 ONET 2212265060 Masters 3/4 03:02:03

8 27 LAPORTE Martial BAZAS SPORT NATURE C. J. Masters 3/4 03:08:43

9 21 FONTAURAUD Franck EC ST FELIX DE FONCAUDE C. J. Masters 3/4 03:11:07

10 29 SIRMAIN Michel VC LAISSAC 2212095097 Masters 3/4 03:12:28

11 33 MESPLEDE Franck CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030005 Masters 3/4 03:15:14

12 50 VERDIER Jean-Fr MARSSAC AVENTURE 2281800037 Masters 3/4 03:18:03
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Masters 3 / 4



13 12 CRABETTE Jerome US COLOMIERS C 2231139007 Masters 3/4 03:30:17

14 45 TOLON Anthony VV MONTALBANAIS C. J. Masters 3/4 03:43:09

15 60 PRUNIER Julien C. J. Masters 3/4 03:54:06

16 38 GINERO Olivier BEZIERS MC 1334878822 Masters 3/4 04:12:39

DNF 5 DEBLIQUY Daniel US COLOMIERS C 2231139315 Masters 3/4 DNF

DNF 19 EVRARD Laurent TRIBU RAID C. J. Masters 3/4 DNF

DNF 24 CRONIER Philippe BLAGNAC 2231053615 Masters 3/4 DNF

1 36 PASQUET Daniel LES ZACCROS 0224283008 Masters 5 02:46:47

2 6 MONTMIRAIL Didier US COLOMIERS C 2231139180 Masters 5 03:05:17

3 48 COSTES Joel MARSSAC AVENTURE 2281800040 Masters 5 03:12:11

4 32 COYETTE Olivier CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030002 Masters 5 03:13:53

5 23 SEQUEIRA Madail CHEVREUILS VTT 0233030032 Masters 5 03:22:27

6 51 JEANJEAN Serge GRAULHET 2281017049 Masters 5 03:23:54

7 30 EGOLF Alexandre TGVR C. J. Masters 5 03:30:25

DNF 49 ALARY Guy MARSSAC AVENTURE 2281800038 Masters 5 DNF

Masters 5




